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DENNY’S INSURANCE

50 YEARS EXPERIENCE
Serving All Your Insurance Needs
Home-Auto-Business-Travel-Life-Morigage Ins.-Group-RRSP

853-0150

15 Mill Street West, Acton ¥ous inesorce Bectmr

Unclershoncs

REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWOOD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & OHTH MISSISSAUGA!

HousesHome

Real Estate « “Power Classitieds’
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PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS

+ 24-Hour Service, 7 Days a Week

* Certified Inspectors with EA.O Insurance

* Inspections that Exceed ASHI Standards

* Quick, Efficient Reports Given On-Site
... No Waiting!

I Georgetown (905873-7724
Milton (905875-5146
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VOLUME 2, NO. 3 « CIRCULATION: 25,000

PHONE: (905) 877-1113 OR (519) 853-5100

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 22, 1997
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GET READY FOR SUMMER POOL FUN: Onal

quiet court in Georgetown, backing onto park. Huge private yard
20 x 40 i/g pool. $199,900. Call Angie Cormpilas RM348-96

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (905) 877-5211

THIS WON’'T LAST FOREVER!! THINK SUM-
MER!! $234,500: Wrap-around enclosed porch. Fenced
private lot with i/g pool. 4 bdrm. Call Gord Dawe RMAC97-002

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (519) 853-2086
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UPKEEP IS A BREEZE: Reduced again!! to $139,900.
Offering great value for this maintenance free home w/3 bdrm,
exep-tional master w /4 pc ensuite. Call Bonnie Sturgeon McE-
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ERIN - 2.3 ACRES WOODED PARADISE:

Private customized Viceroy bungalow w/vaulted ceilings, w/os,

1% baths, hi-eff. gas furnace. $259,900. Call Sandra Nairn.96-§
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3 bdrm.
bright eat-in kitchen, LR w/fireplace. Upgrades include shingles,
windows, eaves,soffits. $149,900. Call Maida Lundy 97-103-91

STUNNING EXEC. ON 1.5 ACRES - $317,900:
Dramatic jewel-like decor & elegant quality appointments incl. oak strip
firs, ceramics, 4 bdrm. Call Peter & Yvonne Hrkac RM028-97

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (305) 877-5211

S T T I R O B e I S R TS E A T SR TR PSP T i e s b gy prpsen ey pyp o s S e B (A Re g eSS IR EE R EL S

FAMILY BUSINESS: Forthis local 7 acre highway lot which
contains 3 rented units plus a restaurant. Income potential is fan-
tastic. Call Bill Pshyk. RCA86-073

; & S

Peter Zions Construction Ltd.§
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964

COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
243 Main St. N., Acton Office/Shop/ Showroom (519) 853-2464
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orgetown, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area
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Sales Rep.
| More and More
| "BUYERS" and "SELLERS"
i of Homes are saying

"On our block... it's JACKIE!!"
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LITTLE GIANT - $210,000: Not a drive-by - bigger than it
looks! 3 bdrm bung. on large country lot. Open plan, cathedral ceil-
ings, f/places, pine kit., finished lower level. Call Mary Maan 31-159
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PERFECT BED & BREAKFAST: Victorian large
original built in the 1800s. 18 acres, bank barn, lots of original.
$269,900. Call Wayne Baguley. (905) 450-3355 (519) 833-0066

CHECK OUT LOT SIZE: 125 x 150 ft. lot, 3 bdrm, main
floor family room with woodstove, double car garage, home built
in 1984. Quick closing. $169,900. Call Wilf Moore. 96-522-91
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MAIN FLOOR MASTER BEDROOM: Unique 1%

storey, 3 bdrm, 4 pc ensuite plus 4 pc & 2 pc bath, family room,
skylights, gas f/p. Rockwood. $229,500. Call John Leather

ROYAL LEPAGE Real Estate Services Ld. Broker (905) 877-0173

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom
bungalow, new windows,
oak hardwood flooring,

| ceramics, freshly painted,
walk-out basement.
$149,900.

ki opye | Call Damian Nikic,
~ /S~+1 Royal City Halton

" 1(519)853-2074




